BALLOT QUESTION COMMITTEE

FINANCIAL REPORT
To be filed with: (Arkansas Ethics Commission File Stamp)
Arkansas Ethics Commission
Post Office Box 1917
Little Rock, AR 72203 —
Phone (501) 324-8600 ? ey e
Fax (501) 324-9606 Jﬂﬁgi' ]D
O Check if this report is an amendment to a previously filed report AUG 1 5 2014
ARKANSAS ETHICS
1. NAME OF GOMMITTEE (iN FULL) COMMISSION
i BY TE
Levr M¥eng,s Vecide ! '
ADDRESS 2. TYPE OF REPORT

o X 1905 il Monthly Report (due 15 days after end of morth)

3 Prestaction Report (dua 7 days before eiection)*

] Final Report {due 30 days afer slaction)

CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE
Late Ronk A 207 T

TELEPHONE NUMBER

This report covers period: ( —1- | - [ }through (7] -3} - [if)

SURARY T | e
3. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD 210,351, 1 17 _
4. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED DURING
REPORTING PERIOD 90, 000.0 O 0, ©00 .00 f
5. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE DURING REPORTING PERIOD 194%,
6. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD £114, 107 . oeb' &

7.{ ) NOACTIVITY Check if you have not received or made any contributions during this reporting period.
If you have no aclivity, file the first page of this report oniy.

| certify under oath that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowl edge and belief the information
disciosed is a complete, true, and accurate financial statement.

Slgnature of Ballot Question Commlttee Officer

Siate of Arkansas
. } BS
County of
Subscribed and sworn before me this day of ( l %E 2{;
{Legible Nofary Seal) Signature of Notary Public

My Commission ExpimsCh&%LMh_glw GFFICTAT, BHAT,
%@ ANDREA FAULKNER

. No.12378009
Revised 12/2013 SALINE COUNTY

My Commission Expires 8-4.2020




ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

Please Type or Print
Dats Name Streat Addrass Place of Business Amount of Cumulative Total
of Receipt of Contributor of Contributor EmployerfOccupation Contribution cmr:‘: r
X 141 G ey
7/ 7 | Breokonive's Tyler, TX15T10]  Svotes Sb,000 | §0,000
DeleK VS | 7162, towmerte. M"\f{-"
/8 | brcs | Brew LT Convenicnca. 10,600 | 19,000
Cagew 's | 3B Gondenmence lorvennince
14 G%fo%é‘s Anenv , TA Syoses 10,000/ 15,000
- LOZ TRivey Ave | Coaveareine
-7/[Ll, EZ Mayry ey Tx Qoses ,O;OOO 10, 000
7/l GO |W. fes Movies, ::AY Sroves Igo00 | 19,00
11. TO'I_'AL ITEMIZED MOCNETARY CONTRIBUT;IONS OF $50 OR MORE qo) one
12. TOTAL UNITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIEUTIONS THIS REPORT qo! 06 o

(includes totals from lines 8, 11, and 12)

Revised 12/2013




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE MADE ERRMWTPEY
@ON BEHALF OF COMMITTEE BY ADVERTISING AGENCY, PUBLIC
RELATIONS FIRM, OR POLITICAL CONSULTANT

Please Type or Print
Name of Person to Whom Street Address Amount of Pumpose of
Expenditure was Made Expenditure Expenditure
See a qu«\ec(

17. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE

18. TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

19. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
{includes totals from lines 17 and 18)

Revised 12/2013




20. EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY
Please Type or Print

CATEGORY TOTAL AMOUNT

Advertising

Direct Mail

QOffice Supplies

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses (list)

o 21. TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

22. PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS

NAME OF PAID AMOUNT . NAME OF PAID AMOUNT
CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID
On=s
Al '
égT ==

23. TOTAL AMOUNT PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS | §




Eypendivures by Agency ) Fvm of  Consibeunt

Advertising §75.16 _
Airfare - $2,372.20
Car Rental
Crew Meal

Dues & Subscriptions
Gas Receipt

Hotel and Lodging
Meeting Expense
Notary Services
Office Expenses
Office Supplies

Override

Parking and Tolls $10.00
Per Diem

Polling $2,000.00
Printing

Repair & Maintenance
Signature override
Signature Payment

Signatures Advance

Software
Supplies _ $108.49
Travel : & '
Validation and

Processing

Total Expenses $193,749.37



?q'\" C,\ (-C\V\UC\.S fevs

Abraham Salazar 632.00
Adam Jones 1,056.00
Allan Potter 760.00
Alpha Smith 1,478.00
Andrew Nelson 1,634.00
Annette Lord 2,179.00
Ann Linney -
Arthur Ladd 1,562.00
Barry Valentine 718.00
Brenda Willour 1,088.00
Brian Latimer 518.00
Carol Nolan 2,275.00
Catalina Moore 478.00
Catherine Sabatino 1,732.00
Charles Chavez 272.00
Chase Brickenden 484.00
Chase Harris 660.00
Clay Gary 984.00
Dan Snipes 356.00
Daniel Lee 552.00
Daryl Cberg 2,419.00
Dean Rhodes 168.00
Deborah Banks 976.00
Deborah Rodman 676.00
Debra K. Mclain 3,857.00
Dennis Graise 4,400.00
Devon Fox 1,586.00
Diana Alba 292.00
Diann Gentry 1,750.00
Don Burr 32.00
Doug Merrow -
Farrah Brickenden 378.00
Fifi Harper 1,712.00
Gary Robinson 650.00
Gene Marion 2,497.00
Glen Schwarz 1,434.00
Glenda Hisey 718.00
Haley Stroman 626.00
Howard Wharton -
Jack Hisey 488.00
Jaqueline Morales 2,402.00
James Jayson 816.00
James Park 36.00
James T Greer 92.00
Jane Harwell 680.00
Javier Rivera 1,084.00
Jay Taylor 2,894.00
Jaymar Marasigan 638.00
Jean Stussie 4,338.00
Jeffrey Cunnigan 404.00
Jeffrey King 1,500.00
Jennifer Norwood 2,828.00
Jeremy Doucett 110.00

John Adams 1,600.00



Jose Rochet
Josephine Leonardi
Josias Andujar
Josue Cervantes
Julio Alves

Keenan Fisher

Kiersten Bannon Drattell

Kim Wisenbaugh
Larry Bradshaw
Larry Spencer
Laurie Marsh
Linda Boyd
Linda Howard
Louise Breneiser
Marie Kuhn
Mark Klepacki
Mark Verdugo
Marlon Anderson
Marsellous Eaford
Mike Amend
Mike Harris
Modris Seskis
Nathan Christie
Nicholas Sumbles
Nick Sabbagh
Paschell Carroll
Patrick Harris
Qeyanna Hersey
Richard Johnson
Robert Blaska
Robert Burr
Robert Wilkerson
Ronald Turner
Ruby James
Russell Baggett

Ruth Victoria Klepacki

Shalimar Willour
Sherri Ferrell
Stephen Adams
Steve Rickabaugh
Steven Reed
Sylvester Williams
Terri Howell
Thomas Coombes
Timothy Robinson
Timothy Cornelious
Tina Raulston
Todd Bittle

Tom Smith

Tony Davis
Tonya Westbrook
Veronica Douglas
Vickie Hammond
Vivian Young

3,960.00
1,712.00
3,080.00
472.00
232.00
36.00

3,190.00
5,562.00
316.00
188.00
3,024.00
446.00
2,984.00
1,604.00

336.00
784.00
614.00
2,486.00
740.00
2,178.00
38.00
5,600.00
272.00
782.00
386.00
197.00
320.00
1,436.00
24.00
1,460.00
2,560.00
120.00
3,118.00
2,912.00
3,414.00
3,800.00
664.00
2,648.00
630.00
1,208.00
2,754.00
4,134.00
1,530.00
686.00
2,166.00
10.00
1,492.00
2,626.00
1,045.00
682.00
356.00
348.00



William Burns 1,710.00
William Tissinger 248.00



